
MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sean Hammell Pioneers 179.0 260.0 0

2 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 174.8 215.0 0

3 Ethan Basler Tonganoxie 178.6 215.0 0

4 MATTHEW MCKNIGHT Basehor Linwood 181.0 215.0 0

5 Knox Tweed JCN 175.4 205.0 0

6 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 180.0 200.0 0

7 KEVIN HEFTON Basehor Linwood 180.0 200.0 0

8 Ismeal Hernandez Bonner Springs 179.0 195.0 0

9 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 177.0 190.0 0

10 Colin Reim Pioneers 175.0 160.0 0

11 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 177.3 155.0 0

12 Drake Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 178.0 0 0

13 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 180.0 0 0

14 JACOB SMITH Washburn Rural 180.2 0 0

Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 180.0 435.0 0

2 Sean Hammell Pioneers 179.0 410.0 0

3 MATTHEW MCKNIGHT Basehor Linwood 181.0 375.0 0

4 Ismeal Hernandez Bonner Springs 179.0 320.0 0

5 Knox Tweed JCN 175.4 310.0 0

6 KEVIN HEFTON Basehor Linwood 180.0 310.0 0

7 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 174.8 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 180.0 270.0 0

9 Colin Reim Pioneers 175.0 260.0 0

10 Ethan Basler Tonganoxie 178.6 260.0 0

11 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 177.0 235.0 0

12 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 177.3 215.0 0

13 Drake Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 178.0 0 0

14 JACOB SMITH Washburn Rural 180.2 0 0

Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 KEVIN HEFTON Basehor Linwood 180.0 285.0 0

2 Sean Hammell Pioneers 179.0 280.0 0

3 MATTHEW MCKNIGHT Basehor Linwood 181.0 275.0 0

4 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 180.0 255.0 0

5 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 174.8 235.0 0

6 Knox Tweed JCN 175.4 235.0 0

7 Ethan Basler Tonganoxie 178.6 225.0 0

8 Ismeal Hernandez Bonner Springs 179.0 205.0 0

9 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 177.3 180.0 0

10 Colin Reim Pioneers 175.0 175.0 0

11 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 180.0 175.0 0

12 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 177.0 170.0 0

13 Drake Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 178.0 0 0

14 JACOB SMITH Washburn Rural 180.2 0 0

Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sean Hammell Pioneers 179.0 950.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 MATTHEW MCKNIGHT Basehor Linwood 181.0 865.0 8

3 KEVIN HEFTON Basehor Linwood 180.0 795.0 6

4 Knox Tweed JCN 175.4 750.0 4

5 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 174.8 745.0 2

6 Ismeal Hernandez Bonner Springs 179.0 720.0 1

7 Ethan Basler Tonganoxie 178.6 700.0 0

8 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 180.0 690.0 0

9 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 180.0 645.0 0

10 Colin Reim Pioneers 175.0 595.0 0

11 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 177.0 595.0 0

12 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 177.3 550.0 0

13 Drake Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 178.0 0 0

14 JACOB SMITH Washburn Rural 180.2 0 0


